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The White City House art collection was curated in 2018 and consists 
of works selected solely in response to the site's esteemed broad-
casting  history. Specially commissioned pieces include Archie Proud-
foot’s ‘Test Card Girl’ and ‘Matter of Time’, Chris Levine’s take on the 
iconic BBC Playschool windows, and the first light-based work in 
the Soho House collection, as well as works by George Henry Longly, 
Nathan Coley, Mary McCartney and Ben Kustow that reference the 
BBC. Peter Blake created a series of editions in his signature collage 
style pay homage to television centre stars and are displayed in 
the reception and also in every bedroom. Other key works include 
a diptych by Julian Rosefeldt that references soap operas, a site 
specific painting installed in a niche by Claudia Comte and an artist 
rug influenced by the test card by Lucy Gough.
 
Dear Tony Hart on display in the 8th floor events space honours the 
TV presenter Tony Hart (1925-2009) who inspired many genera-
tions throughout his 50-year broadcasting history, with all new work 
by David Shrigley, Fiona Banner, Gavin Turk, Gillian Wearing, Jeremy 
Deller, Joanna Kirk, Julie Verhoeven, Keith Tyson, Mark Wallinger, Mat 
Collishaw, Michael Landy, Nathan Coley, Polly Morgan, Prem Sahib, 
Rachel Howard, Ruth Ewan, Ryan Gander, Sue Webster and Thomas 
Heatherwick. Hart’s programmes, Vision On, Take Hart and Hart Beat 
encouraged children to send in their artwork for selection and display 
on television, the artwork was never returned but successful young 
artists would receive a book token in payment of their submission. 
 
In 2021 Alice Browne was invited to complete a mural in situe on the 
large mirrored dining area on the 9th floor.

Introduction by Kate Bryan,  
Global Art Director of Soho House

Artworks by Chris Levine  
in Soho House White City
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Full list of Collection artists:

Tom Adams, Derrick Adams, Larry 
Amponsah, Fiona Banner, Bartholomew 
Beal, Dominic Beattie, Kiera Bennett, Peter 
Blake, Katrina Blannin, Tim Braden, Alice 
Browne, Ben Burgis & Ksenia Pedan, Claudia 
Carr, Adam Broomberg & Oliver Chanarin, 
Heather Chontos, Jia Chuan, Nathan 
Coley, Hannah Collins, Mat Collinshaw, 
Claudia Comte, Anka Dabrowska, Angry 
Dan, Rosalind Davis, Mark Dean, Jeremy 
Deller, Adam Dix, Mandy El-Sayegh, Ayşe 
Erkmen, Ruth Ewan, Christian Flamm, 
Nina Mae Fowler, Ryan Gander, Seana 
Gavin, Kate Gibb, Lucy Gough, Sam Griffin, 
Emma Hart, Gabriel Hartley, Alex Heim, 
Barbara Hepworth, Kathleen Herbert, 
Susan Hiller, Rachel Howard, Nona Inescu, 
Sarah Jones, Kristian Jones, Aaron Jupin, 
Anya Kashina, Lauren Keeley, Joanna 
Kirk, Richard Kirwan, David  Koppel, Ben 
Kustow, Michael Landy, Emma Larsson, 
Janet Laurence, Chris Levine, Samuel 

Levack and Jennifer Lewandowski, Jenny 
Lewis, Katharine Libretto, David Lock, 
George Henry Longly, Tahnee Lonsdale, 
Mary McCartney, Scott McCracken, Kate 
McMillan, Whitney McVeigh, Hugh Mendes, 
Janet Milner, Polly Morgan, Alek O., Markus 
Oakley, Marcus Oakley, Tom Pope, Caroline 
Popham, Archie Proudfoot, Mary Ramsden, 
Davide Restifo, Matthew Rich, Julian 
Rosenfeldt, Andrew Rucklidge, Max Ruf, 
Prem Sahib, Michael Samuels, Ivan Seal, 
Benjamin Senior, Conrad Shawcross, David 
Shrigley, Lady Skollie, Gina Soden, Ben 
Spiers, Sarah Staton, Michael Stubbs, Serra 
Tansel, Liorah Tchiprout, Juergen Teller, Tez, 
Will Thompson, Suzanne Treister, Troika, 
Gavin Turk, Keith Tyson, Julie Verhoeven, 
Alessandro Vizzini, Mark Wallinger, Gillian 
Wearing, Joe Webb, Sue Webster, Nicole 
Wermers, Hugo Wilson, Richard Wright, 
Gordon Young.

Right: Artwork by Claudia 
Comte in Soho House White 
City
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1. David Shrigley 
2. George Henry Longly
3. Archie Proudfoot 

Artists
Ground Floor

1 2 3
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1. Archie Proudfoot
2. Michael Samuels
3. Ben Spiers 

Artists
4. Ben Burgis & Ksenia Pedan
5-6. Julian Rosenfeldt

2 3 4

5 6

Ground Floor 

1



SOHO HOUSE ART COLLECTION SOHO HOUSE WHITE CITY|

1. Nina Mae Fowler
2-11. Sarah Staton 

Artists
Ground Floor
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Ground Floor
Lift Lobby 

Artists

2

1. Mandy El-Sayegh
2. Suzanne Treister

1
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Ground Floor
Cloakroom 

Artists
1-4. Archie Proudfoot
4-8. Peter Blake 

2
1 3 4

5 6 7 8
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1. Ben Kustow
2. Will Thompson 
3. Adam Dix

4. Jenny Lewis 
5. Gordon Young
6. Susan Hiller

7. Adam Dix
8. Kate Gibb 
9. Davide Restifo 

Artists

1
2

3
4

5

6

7

8

9

Ground Floor 
North Corridor
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1. Davide Restifo
2. Bartholomew Beal
3. Matthew Rich
4. David  Koppel

Artists
5. Janet Milner
6. Ivan Seal
7. Hugh Mendes

Ground Floor 
North Corridor

1

2
3

4

5 6
7
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Ground Floor
North Corridor

1. Katrina Blannin
2-3. Tez

Artists

1

2 3

4

5

4. Katrina Blannin
5. Gina Soden
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Ground Floor
North Corridor

1. Kristian Jones
2. Derrick Adams
3. Kate Gibb 

Artists

1 2 3
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Artists
1-2. Mark Dean
3-4. Sarah Jones

5. Richard Wright 
6. Joe Webb 

Eighth Floor
Foyer

1

2

3 4
5 6
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Artists
1-12. Kathleen Herbert 
13. Lady Skollie

Eighth Floor
Private Function Room

1 7

4 10

2 8

5 11

3 9

6 12

13
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Artists
1. Polly Morgan 
2. David Shrigley 
3. Ryan Gander 
4. Nathan Coley 
5. Michael Landy 

Eighth Floor
Private Function Room
'Dear Tony Hart' 
Collection

6. Jeremy Deller
7. Julie Verhoeven
8. Ruth Ewan 
9. Mat Collinshaw
10. Conrad 

Shawcross
11. Joanna Kirk
12. Rachel Howard
13. Gillian Wearing 
14. Fiona Banner 

15. Keith Tyson 
16. Sue Webster
17. Gavin Turk 
18. Mark Wallinger 
19. Prem Sahib

14 15
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Eighth Floor
Pen Yen

Artists
1-2. Liorah Tchiprout
3-4. Ryan Gander
5. Tim Braden  

1 2 3 4 5 7

6

6. Whitney McVeigh 
7. Nathan Coley
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Artists
1. Larry Amponsah 
2. David Lock

Eighth Floor
Pen Yen

1 2
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Artists
1. Lucy Gough 
2-5. Claudia Comte 

Ninth Floor
Pool Bar

1

2 3 4 5
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Ninth Floor
Club

1

2

Artists
1. Troika 
2-3. Mary McCartney

3
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1 2

3 4 5

6 7

Ninth Floor
Club

Artists
1-2. Michael Stubbs
3-5. Chris Levine
6-7. Scott McCracken
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Ninth Floor
Club

Artists
1. Alice Browne 

1
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Ninth Floor
Club

Artists
1. Lauren Keeley
2. Alessandro Vizzini
3. Alek O.

4. Tom Pope 
5. Samuel Levack and 
Jennifer Lewandowski

1
2

3

4 5
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Ninth Floor
Club

Artists
1. Richard Kirwan
2-4. Katrina Blannin
5. Caroline Popham

6-7. Dominic Beattie
8. Hugh Mendes

1
2

3

4

5
6

7

8
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Ninth Floor
Club

Artists
9. Markus Oakley
10. Barbara 
Hepworth 

11. Rosalind Davis
12. Mary Ramsden 
13. Sam Griffin

9

10

11
12

13

14

15

16 17

18

20

19

21

14. Christian Flamm 
15. Alice Browne 
16-21. Gabriel Hartley 
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3 4 5

1 2

Ninth Floor
Club

Artists
1. Adam Broomberg 
& Oliver Chanarin 
2. Adam Broomberg 
& Oliver Chanarin

3. Heather Chontos 
4. Claudia Comte 
5. Nicole Wermers
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Ninth Floor
Club Corridor

Artists
1-2. Ayşe Erkmen 
3. Richard Wright 
4-6. Kate McMillan 

1 2

3

4 5 6
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Ninth Floor
Club Corridor

Artists
1. Max Ruf 
2-3. Emma Larsson

1

2 3
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Tenth Floor
Stairwell & 
Entrance

Artists
1. Aaron Jupin
2. Tahnee Lonsdale 
3-4. Kiera Bennett

1

2

3 4
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Tenth Floor
Artists
1. Janet Laurence 
2. Andrew 
Rucklidge
3. Marcus Oakley 

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14

4. Claudia Carr 
5. Juergen Teller 
6. Polly Morgan
7.  Hugo Wilson

8. Serra Tansel
9. Emma Hart
10. Alex Heim
11. Seana Gavin 

12. Hannah Collins  
13. Nona Inescu
14. Janet Laurence
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Ground Floor
Studio A

1-2. Lucy Gough
3. Alice Browne 
4. Lucy Gough  

Artists

1 2

3

4
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1. Anya Kashina  
2-3. Caroline Popham

Artists
Ground Floor
Studio B

1
2 3

4
5

6 7

4. Dominic Beattie
5-7. Caroline Popham 
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Lower Ground Floor
Gym

Artists
1. Anka Dabrowska 
2. Lucy Gough 
3. Katharine Libretto

1
2

3

4
5

4. Angry Dan
5. Anka Dabrowska
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Lower Ground Floor
Gym

Artists
1. Benjamin Senior
2. Gina Soden 

3. Tom Adams 
4. Jia Chuan

1 2
3

4
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With special thanks to Porsche, who  
continue to support the art world  
globally and powered the production  
of these special art maps for members.


